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1894 M
280 M

1180/11/15
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(USA)
(USA)

ler
er

P. S:-11 C F:

PL ST
Nr

2 225641
1 197893
565480
6537329
565393
4 6537110
3 156026
5 6536984
6536924
6295687
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185463
6537265
6536905
6537419
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25-01-21 / Mt. Bachelor

COMPETITOR-——=————————

SURNAME+NAME

CLISSOLD, Honor
PICCARD, Sixtine
MAROVT, Misel
FROHLICH, Annaliese
KOS1, Mihaela
SULLIVAN, Kestrel
TOBOLKOVA, Tatiana
WILKINSON, Samantha
MUELLER, Sasha
BARILE, Arianna
SALINAS, Natasha
HAMALAINEN, Viivi
MESSNER, Elena
WATKINS, Taylor
SCHRADER, Kendall

LIST: FLW1421

2nd RUN
Kipp, Ron
-A- michael war
-B- zoe doden
-C- thomas sick
-D- lucas sickl
_E_
41/(39)
12:30
PACK TEM
NAT TIME T
1stRUN 2nd
GBR 1706.94 170
SNU 1708.00 170
SNU 1708.26 170
PNS 1707.33 170
SLO 1708.14 170
FW 1708.63 170
CZE 1708.90 170
Fw 1709.81 170
FW 1709.43 170
SNU 1709.62 170
FW 1710.35 170
SNU 1710.52 170
FW 1709.91 170
PNS 1709.95 1-"1
FW 1710.15 171
USA68
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F=1010
TOTAL RACE
TIME POINTS

IME
RUN

2712.
2713.
2714.
2714.
2714.
2716.
2716.
2716.
2717.
2717.
2718.
2719.
2719.
2720.
2720.

66.1103

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING

TAG-Heuer 520 TIMING



U.S. SKI & SNOWBOARD

OREGON FIS SERIES WOMEN GS A

MBSEF JANUARY 25, 2021
Mt. Bachelor PNSA
PL ST CODE COMPETITOR--——=——=————————— NAT TIME TIME TOTAL RACE
Nr SURNAME+NAME 1stRUN 2ndRUN TIME POINTS

16 26 6537285 WILLETT, Shelby PNS 1712.92 1710.01 2722.93 81.73
17 19 6537129 KINNAMAN, Ariana Fw 1712.66 1711.68 2"24.34 92.50
18 47 6537343 EBERLE, Claire Fw 1713.70 1710.75 2"24.45 93.34
19 27 6537278 TAL, Noga PNS 1712.79 1712.00 2"24.79 95.94
20 28 6537304 MUELLER, Sara Fw 1714.23 1710.89 2"25.12 98.46
21 45 6537425 TEBB, Evelyn Fw 1713.77 1711.46 2725.23 99.30
22 36 6537234 CORDRY, Hailey PNS 1712.93 1713.05 2"25.98 105.03
23 16 6537173 KING, Delaney Fw 1713.29 1712.74 2726.03 105.41
24 31 6537225 GLASER, Hannah PNS 1713.85 1"12.51 27"26.36 107.93
25 23 6537259 CAUBLE, Sophie PNS 1713.75 1713.42 2727.17 114.11
26 40 6537360 BROOK, Taylor Fw 1714.22 1713.43 2727.65 117.78
27 18 6537111 VLASES, Chloe PNS 1713.86 1713.81 2"27.67 117.93
28 17 6537081 FLAKE, Shona Fw 1714.31 1713.49 2727.80 118.93
29 7 415240 SEATOR, Anastasia Fw 1713.57 1"15.29 2728.86 127.02
30 22 6537300 BERGERSON, Anja PNS 1714.34 1714.84 2729.18 129.47
31 21 6537009 BENDA, Lucy PNS 1715.95 1714.88 2"30.83 142.07
32 20 6537118 SOKOL, Bailey Fw 1715.33 1715.59 2730.92 142.76
33 24 6537217 MCCANN, Hannah PNS 1716.00 1"15.53 27"31.53 147.42
34 29 6537270 TIEN, Ruby PNS 1718.73 1"17.32 2"36.05 181.94
35 37 6537321 WIGHT, Laurel Fw 1720.92 1719.64 2740.56 216.39
36 30 6537226 ANDERSON, Callie Jo PNS 1719.24 1723.08 2%42.32 229.83
37 43 6537390 HARRIS, Zoe PNS 1720.82 1721.78 2"42.60 231.97

NOT PERMITTED TO START 1st RUN

DID NOT START 1st RUN

32 6537327 TORIBIO, Maya PNS
DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN

6 185432 NURMINEN, Tiia SNU
42 6537294 BENJAMINSON, Kacey FW

8 6537121 SPILLMAN, Emma Fw
35 6537258 KRAABEL, Sydney PNS
41 6537153 JACOBI, Emma Fw
25 6537019 SLUCKY, Sophia Fw
46 6537152 ADRIAANSE, Merel PNS

DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN

25-01-21 / Mt. Bachelor LIST: FLW1421 USA6866.1103 GF8 / 2

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING TAG-Heuer 520 TIMING



U.S. SKI & SNOWBOARD

OREGON FIS SERIES WOMEN GS A

MBSEF JANUARY 25, 2021
Mt. Bachelor PNSA
PL ST CODE COMPETITOR--——=——=————————— NAT TIME TIME TOTAL RACE

Nr SURNAME+NAME 1stRUN 2ndRUN TIME POINTS

NOT PERMITTED TO START 2nd RUN
DID NOT START 2nd RUN

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN
9 6536845 VON WICHMAN, Randi AK

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN
39 6537385 HASSELBACH, Shea PNS Gate 36

TECHNICAL DELEGATE

Ginsberg, Mike (USA)#1103

25-01-21 / Mt. Bachelor LIST: FLW1421 USA6866.1103 GF8 /7 3

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING TAG-Heuer 520 TIMING



U.S. SKI & SNOWBOARD

OREGON FIS SERIES WOMEN GS A

MBSEF JANUARY 25, 2021
Mt. Bachelor PNSA

GIANT SLALOWM WOMEN
FIS PENALTY CALCULATION

THE BEST 10 AT FINISH:

RACE BIB CODE COMPETITOR FIS BEST 5 RACE
RESULT NR. SURNAME+NAME POINTS POINTS
1 2 225641 CLISSOLD, Honor 43.94 43.94 0.00
2 1 197893 PICCARD, Sixtine 87.84 87.84 10.24
3 11 565480 MAROVT, Misel 73.77 73.77 13.67
4 38 6537329 FROHLICH, Annaliese 999.99
5 12 565393 KOSI, Mihaela 133.97
6 4 6537110 SULLIVAN, Kestrel 144 .87
7 3 156026 TOBOLKOVA, Tatiana 135.33
8 5 6536984 WILKINSON, Samantha 126.42
9 13 6536924 MUELLER, Sasha 96.82 96.82 38.80
10 15 6295687 BARILE, Arianna 95.74 95.74 38.95

THE BEST 5 AT START:

1 2 225641 CLISSOLD, Honor 43.94
DNF1 6 185432 NURMINEN, Tiia 66.41
3 11 565480 MAROVT, Misel 73.77
DNF2 9 6536845 VON WICHMAN, Randi 81.61
2 1 197893 PICCARD, Sixtine 87.84
TOTALS e
(B) FIS POINTS OF BEST 5 AT START 353.57 -———————-
(A) FIS POINTS OF BEST 5 TO FINISH IN TOP 10 398.11 —-—————-
(C) RACE POINTS OF CORRESPONDING COMPETITORS 101.66
CALCULATED PENALTY 398.11 + 353.57 - 101.66 : 10 = 65.002
» ®) ©
ROUNDED 65.00
CATEGORY ADDER 3.00
PENALTY APPLIED: 68.00
Ginsberg, Mike (USA)#1103
25-01-21 / Mt. Bachelor LIST: FLW1421 USA6866.1103 GF9 7/ 1

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING TAG-Heuer 520 TIMING



U.S. SKI

& SNOWBOAR

D

OREGON FIS SERIES WOMEN GS A

NAT RACE CODE No. F1175

MBSEF JANUARY 25, 2021
Mt. Bachelor PNSA
GILANT SLALOWM WOMEN
OFFICIAL RESULTS

JURY TECHNICAL DATA
D Ginsberg, Mike (USA)  COURSE ED"S GARDEN
REFEREE Phelan, Mamie (USA) START 2174 M
CHIEF OF RACE Eriksson, Nils (USA) FINISH 1894 M
VERTICAL DROP 280 M
HOMOLOG -Nr . 1180/11/15
1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER Towlerton, Kent (USA) Kipp, Ron (USA)
FORERUNNERS -A- michael Ward (USA) -A- michael ward (USA)
-B- Zoe Doden (UsA) -B- zoe doden (USA)
-C- Thomas Sickler (USA) -C- thomas sickler (USA)
-D- Lucas Sickler (USA) -D- lucas sickler (USA)
-E- -E-
GATES/DIR CHANGES  41/(39) 41/(39)
START TIME 9:30 12:30
WEATHER: HIGH OVERCAST SNOW: NEW OVER HARD PACK TEMP. S:-11 C F: -4 C
——————————————————————— UNOFFICIAL PENALTY 55.55 e
F=1010
PL ST NAT COMPETITOR-———————————————————— TIME TIME TOTAL RACE
Nr Nr SURNAME+NAME NAT/YR 1stRUN 2ndRUN TIME POINTS
1 2 X7023361 CLISSOLD, Honor GBR/97 1:06.94 1:05.29 2:12.23 0.00
2 1 X6949154 PICCARD, Sixtine SNU/98 1:08.00 1:05.57 2:13.57 10.24
3 11 X6869770 MAROVT, Misel SNU/99 1:08.26 1:05.76 2:14.02  13.67
4 38 P6389724 FROHLICH, Annaliese PNSA/04 1:07.33 1:06.75 2:14.08 14.13
5 12 6553101 KOSI, Mihaela SLO/93 1:08.14 1:06.60 2:14.74 19.17
6 4 F6486730 SULLIVAN, Kestrel FW/03 1:08.63 1:07.59 2:16.22 30.48
7 3 6894549 TOBOLKOVA, Tatiana CZE/03 1:08.90 1:07.58 2:16.48 32.46
8 5 F6262732 WILKINSON, Samantha FW/02 1:09.81 1:06.75 2:16.56 33.07
9 13 F6362190 MUELLER, Sasha FW/02 1:09.43 1:07.88 2:17.31 38.80
10 15 X7023193 BARILE, Arianna SNU/01 1:09.62 1:07.71 2:17.33 38.95
11 33 F6354740 SALINAS, Natasha FW/04 1:10.35 1:08.30 2:18.65 49.04
12 10 X6707897 HAMALAINEN, Viivi SNU/00 1:10.52 1:08.98 2:19.50 55.53
13 34 F6491516 MESSNER, Elena FW/04 1:09.91 1:09.78 2:19.69 56.98
14 14 P6421116 WATKINS, Taylor PNSA/02 1:09.95 1:10.86 2:20.81 65.54
15 44 F6730377 SCHRADER, Kendall FW/04 1:10.15 1:10.75 2:20.90 66.22
25-01-21 / Mt. Bachelor LIST: NLW1421 F1175 GF8 /7 1

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING

TAG-Heuer 520 TIMING



U.S. SKI & SNOWBOARD

OREGON FIS SERIES WOMEN GS A

NAT RACE CODE No. F1175

MBSEF JANUARY 25, 2021
Mt. Bachelor PNSA
PL ST NAT COMPETITOR-—=—==———————— TIME TIME TOTAL RACE
Nr Nr SURNAME+NAME NAT/YR 1stRUN 2ndRUN TIME POINTS
16 26 P6715256 WILLETT, Shelby PNSA/04 1:12.92 1:10.01 2:22.93 81.73
17 19 F6507670 KINNAMAN, Ariana FW/03 1:12.66 1:11.68 2:24.34 92.50
18 47 F6660011 EBERLE, Claire FW/04 1:13.70 1:10.75 2:24.45 93.34
19 27 P6292725 TAL, Noga PNSA/04 1:12.79 1:12.00 2:24.79 95.94
20 28 F6445798 MUELLER, Sara FW/04 1:14.23 1:10.89 2:25.12 98.46
21 45 F6628085 TEBB, Evelyn FW/04 1:13.77 1:11.46 2:25.23 99.30
22 36 P6750448 CORDRY, Hailey PNSA/04 1:12.93 1:13.05 2:25.98 105.03
23 16 F6511369 KING, Delaney FW/03 1:13.29 1:12.74 2:26.03 105.41
24 31 P6646789 GLASER, Hannah PNSA/03 1:13.85 1:12.51 2:26.36 107.93
25 23 P6713288 CAUBLE, Sophie PNSA/04 1:13.75 1:13.42 2:27.17 114.11
26 40 F6602197 BROOK, Taylor FW/04 1:14.22 1:13.43 2:27.65 117.78
27 18 P6421225 VLASES, Chloe PNSA/03 1:13.86 1:13.81 2:27.67 117.93
28 17 F6620682 FLAKE, Shona FW/03 1:14.31 1:13.49 2:27.80 118.93
29 7 X6332035 SEATOR, Anastasia FW/02 1:13.57 1:15.29 2:28.86 127.02
30 22 P6826276 BERGERSON, Anja PNSA/04 1:14.34 1:14.84 2:29.18 129.47
31 21 P6546147 BENDA, Lucy PNSA/02 1:15.95 1:14.88 2:30.83 142.07
32 20 F6542964 SOKOL, Bailey FW/03 1:15.33 1:15.59 2:30.92 142.76
33 24 P6529452 MCCANN, Hannah PNSA/03 1:16.00 1:15.53 2:31.53 147.42
34 29 P6495203 TIEN, Ruby PNSA/04 1:18.73 1:17.32 2:36.05 181.94
35 37 F6579536 WIGHT, Laurel FW/04 1:20.92 1:19.64 2:40.56 216.39
36 30 P6546071 ANDERSON, Callie Jo PNSA/03 1:19.24 1:23.08 2:42.32 229.83
37 43 P6812307 HARRIS, Zoe PNSA/04 1:20.82 1:21.78 2:42.60 231.97
NOT PERMITTED TO START 1st RUN
DID NOT START 1st RUN
32 P6364984 TORIBIO, Maya PNSA/03
DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN
6 X6949143 NURMINEN, Tiia SNU/98
42 F6513811 BENJAMINSON, Kacey FW/04
8 F6659378 SPILLMAN, Emma FW/03
35 P6542491 KRAABEL, Sydney PNSA/Z04
41 F6569234 JACOBI, Emma FW/03
25 F6557051 SLUCKY, Sophia FW/03
46 P6719142 ADRIAANSE, Merel PNSA/03
DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN
25-01-21 / Mt. Bachelor LIST: NLW1421 F1175 GF8 / 2

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING TAG-Heuer 520 TIMING



U.S. SKI & SNOWBOARD

OREGON FIS SERIES WOMEN GS A

NAT RACE CODE No. F1175

MBSEF JANUARY 25, 2021
Mt. Bachelor PNSA
PL ST NAT COMPETITOR-—=—==———————— TIME TIME TOTAL RACE

Nr Nr SURNAME+NAME NAT/YR 1stRUN 2ndRUN TIME POINTS

NOT PERMITTED TO START 2nd RUN
DID NOT START 2nd RUN

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN
9 A6478309 VON WICHMAN, Randi AK/02

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN
39 P6841909 HASSELBACH, Shea PNSA/04  Gate 36

TECHNICAL DELEGATE

Ginsberg, Mike (USA)#1103

25-01-21 / Mt. Bachelor LIST: NLW1421 F1175 GF8 /7 3

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING TAG-Heuer 520 TIMING



U.S. SKI & SNOWBOARD
OREGON FIS SERIES WOMEN GS A

NAT RACE CODE No. F1175
MBSEF JANUARY 25, 2021
Mt. Bachelor PNSA
GIANT SLALOWM WOMEN
NAT PENALTY CALCULATION

THE BEST 10 AT FINISH:

RACE BIB CODE COMPETITOR NAT BEST 5 RACE
RESULT NR. SURNAME+NAME POINTS POINTS
1 2 X7023361 CLISSOLD, Honor 43.94 43.94 0.00
2 1 X6949154 PICCARD, Sixtine 55.86 55.86 10.24
3 11 X6869770 MAROVT, Misel 59.65 59.65 13.67
4 38 P6389724 FROHLICH, Annaliese 141.64
5 12 6553101 KOSI, Mihaela 133.97
6 4 F6486730 SULLIVAN, Kestrel 144 .87
7 3 6894549 TOBOLKOVA, Tatiana 135.33
8 5 F6262732 WILKINSON, Samantha 116.61
9 13 F6362190 MUELLER, Sasha 94.48 94.48 38.80
10 15 X7023193 BARILE, Arianna 95.74 95.74 38.95

THE BEST 5 AT START:

1 2 X7023361 CLISSOLD, Honor 43.94
2 1 X6949154 PICCARD, Sixtine 55.86
3 11 X6869770 MAROVT, Misel 59.65
DNF1 6 X6949143 NURMINEN, Tiia 66.41
DNF2 9 A6478309 VON WICHMAN, Randi 81.61
TOTALS e
(B) NAT POINTS OF BEST 5 AT START 307.47 -——————-
(A) NAT POINTS OF BEST 5 TO FINISH IN TOP 10 349.67 —-—————-
(C) RACE POINTS OF CORRESPONDING COMPETITORS 101.66
CALCULATED PENALTY 349.67 + 307.47 - 101.66 : 10 = 55.548
» ®) ©
ROUNDED 55.55
PENALTY APPLIED: 55.55
Ginsberg, Mike (USA)#1103
25-01-21 / Mt. Bachelor LIST: NLW1421 F1175 GF9 /7 1

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING TAG-Heuer 520 TIMING



